OAB/DF

ORDEM DOS ADVOGADOS DO BRASIL SEGAO DISTRITO FEDERAL
CNPJ: 00.368.019/0001-95

Processo

Data Pgto

Favorecido

Valor

Relacao de Pagamentos

Valor Liq.

Documento

Numero

DISTRITO FEDERAL

Periodo: 01/01/2024 a 31/03/2024

Conta

N. Emp. N. Baixa
115 133
116 134
461 578
545 686
546 687
547 688
548 689
549 690
550 691
611 759
612 763
613 764
614 765
615 766

2019.019139-5

2019.019139-5

2019.018583-7

2019.018583-7

2019.018583-7

2019.018583-7

2019.018583-7

2019.018583-7

2019.018583-7

2019.018583-7

2019.018583-7

2019.018583-7

2019.018583-7

2019.018583-7

Total de pagamentos: 14
Total liquido:

15/01/2024

15/01/2024

27/02/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

11/03/2024

11/03/2024

11/03/2024

11/03/2024

11/03/2024

OI S/A

OI S/A

OI S/A

OI S/A

OI S/A

OI S/A

OI S/A

OI S/A

OI S/A

OI S/A

OI S/A

OI S/A

OI S/A

OI S/A

85,23 P
2.022,37 P
163,78 P
81,77 P
1.982,20 P
73,84 P
64,05 P
73,84 P
74,38 P
81,76 P
1.982,20 P
73,84 P
64,05 P

73,84 P

6.897,15

85,23
2.022,37
163,78
81,77
1.982,20
73,84
64,05
73,84
74,38
81,76
1.982,20
73,84
64,05
73,84

6.897,15
6.897,15

Impresso em: 20/05/2024 16:23

Fatura

Fatura

Fatura

Fatura

Fatura

Fatura

Fatura

Fatura

Fatura

Fatura

Fatura

Fatura

Fatura

Fatura

6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servigos de Telecomunicages
6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servigos de Telecomunicages
6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servigos de Telecomunicagdes
6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servigos de Telecomunicagdes
6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servigos de Telecomunicages
6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servigos de Telecomunicages
6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servigos de Telecomunicagdes
6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servicos de Telecomunicagdes
6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servigos de Telecomunicagdes
6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servigos de Telecomunicages
6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servigos de Telecomunicagdes
6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servigos de Telecomunicagdes
6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servigos de Telecomunicagdes

6.2.2.1.1.01.04.04.036 - Servigos de Telecomunicages
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